Catchment Scheme Training Dates

Tim

Charlie

Monday 5th March

Glassdrumman Lodge, Annalong

Tuesday 6th March

Downshire Arms, Hilltown

Wednesday 7th March

Banville House Hotel, Banbridge

Thursday 8th March

Maginns of Castlewellan

Monday 12th March

Anglers Rest, Katesbridge

Tuesday 13th March

Downshire Arms, Hilltown

Wednesday 14th March

Banville House Hotel, Banbridge

Thursday 15th March

Maginns of Castlewellan

Monday 19th March

Anglers Rest, Katesbridge

Tuesday 20th March

Downshire Arms, Hilltown

Wednesday 21st March

Banville House Hotel, Banbridge

Maginns of Castlewellan

Thursday 22nd March

Monday 26th March

Rathfriland Community Centre, Rathfriland

Turleys Bar, Ballyward

Tuesday 27th March

O'Reillys Bar, Dromara

Wednesday 28th March

Greenans Bar, Cabra




